
  
  

Stroke Training 2015 Booking Form - NHS Lothian 
                          

The courses are free of charge to local NHS and social care staff with their manager's permission. 
  
Please use one form per booking per person and click SUBMIT at bottom of booking form when completed. 
 

Participant Details

Name

Profession

Grade/Band

Work Address

Contact Telephone Number

Email Address

Special needs

Manager's Email Address

  
Please select from the training dates listed below:

Stroke Awareness Study Day Tuesday 10 February - Venue WGH (MEC)

Tuesday 28 April - Venue WGH (MEC)

Wednesday 26 August - Venue City Chambers

Wednesday 7 October - Venue City Chambers

Current Care in Stroke - 
Part 1 
Venue: WGH (MEC)

Wednesday 25 & Thursday 26 February

Wednesday 6 & Thursday 7 May

Wednesday 2 & Thursday 3 September

Wednesday 11 & Thursday 12 November

Current Care in Stroke - 
Part 2 
Venue WGH (MEC)

Wednesday 18 & Thursday 19 March

Tuesday 26 & Wednesday 27 May

Tuesday 20 & Wednesday 21 October

STAT 
Venue: RIE (UoE)

Monday 19 January

Friday 6 March

Tuesday 21 April

Friday 21 August

Tuesday 15 September



For any further queries in relation to this booking please contact: 
  
Gillian Currie - Stroke Education Facilitator - Lothian & Borders - Chest Heart & Stroke Scotland 
Email: lothianstroketraining@chss.org.uk 
  
**If you are viewing in PDF Format click 'Save as' to retain a copy for your records ** 
**If you are viewing in web-link format please print off webpage for your records before clicking SUBMIT**

mailto:lothianstroketraining@chss.org.uk
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